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R&R Products Inc
3334 E Milber St Tucson, 85714
800-528-3446

https://www.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer
Blade Length
Blade Thickness
Blade Width
Center Hole Dia.
Cutting Rotation
Outside Hole Center
to Center
Outside Hole Dia.

Fits Models
Jacobsen HR-5111

Jacobsen R-311T

R&R Products
23in

.255in

2.5in

.530in
Clockwise (RH)
2.5in

.3801in



